
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 
quotation (RFQ) as indicated below. All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms and should 

be deposited in the Tender Box before 10h00 on the closing date of the RFQ/s. 

Fax and E-mail details for submitting tenders are as follows: Fax numbers; 011-774 9760 / 011-774 9129 or 
011-774 9186, and e-mail: Nomsa.maseko@transnet.net  

 
Please fax /e-mail your “PROOF” (Fax Report or E-Mail Proof) with the first page of the tender 

document that is stamped with company details to, 086 515 9978/or 
TCPtendersRichardsBay@Transnet.net as proof that your submission was submitted successfully. 

 

If delivered by hand, the RFQ submissions must be addressed to The Chairman of the Transnet Freight Rail 
Acquisition Council, Inyandu House 1; 21 Wellington Road, Parktown, Gauteng. 

 
RFQ documents may be obtained Free Of Charge on and after Thursday, 10 April 2014 and must be 

collected before 15h00 on Thursday 17 April 2014 at Transnet Freight Rail RME, Supply Chain Services, 

Old Naval base, Commodores close, Meerensee, Richards Bay during the office hours 09h00 to 15h00 during 
weekdays. (NB: No tenders will be issued after this deadline). 

 
RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx)  
 

RFQ NUMBER:  RME RBY 001/2014 

DESCRIPTION:  REPAIRS TO SMALL PLANT AND EQUIPMENT ON AN “AS AND WHEN” REQUIRED BASIS      
                            FOR A TWENTY FOUR (24) MONTH PERIOD 

REQUIRED AT:   RICHARDS BAY REGION                                                              
                           

 
AN INFORMATION BRIEFING SESSION WILL BE HELD AT THE FOLLOWING: 

Venue   :     Old Naval base, Commodores close, Meerensee, Richards Bay. Anchor Boardroom 

Time  :      11H00  

Date  :      22 April 2014 

For directions contact: Me. Mari Maritz: 035 905 4622 

 

CLOSING DATE: 29 APRIL 2014 @ 10H00 

For enquiries regarding the collection of the RFQ please contact:   

Name: Mari Maritz 

Tel    : 035 905 4622 

Email: mari.maritz@transnet.net 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 

"P
RE

VI
EW

 C
OP

Y 
ON

LY
"

mailto:Nomsa.maseko@transnet.net
mailto:TCPtendersRichardsBay@Transnet.net
http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx

